

Sotawo to Mathia tola undahtnggy

On construction

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D SASARAN-2 DIVISION

Noiche SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1146

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस भाषी पुस्तक
में मशीन से दिये कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने
ही जो सहायक अभियन्ता गोलका के नाम
से निर्माता किया जाता है।

25/9/20

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25/9/20

Abstract of work

1st on A/c Bill

No/W/- Sotawa Main Road to

Mathis tols Under HMGSY,

Agency. On Contributions

Agreement No-RWD/384-2/HMGSY.

- 27 of 2020-21

Date of written order to Commence,

- 25.6.20

Date of entry, 09.3.21

Heard of Providing & fixing
of working Bench Mark.

(i) Bench Mark Pillar

Qty 115 m³ PCC 1

Continuation

Dty 2418 @ 39.84 = 79 Rs 79 70 = 0

Rs 79 70 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W) Refers to Pylons			BF		7970.00
Qty mls 15.43 Page - 1					
Qty 5.48 @ 131.55 ft					9058.00
Item 2) Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Land is cut up & removed					
Qty mls 15.43 Page - 1					
Qty 0.950 Hae @ 49496.70 ft					47022.00
Item 3) Box cut up. - ex					
Cavities from roadway & sub					
Qty mls 15.43 Page - 1					
Qty 7.884 @ 74.10 ft					584.00
Item 4) Construction of					
embankment w/5 approved					
Qty mls 15.43 Page - 2					
Qty 4.734 @ 26.06 ft					1232.00
Item 5) Construction of					
embankment w/5 approved					
materials. — BPT					
Qty mls 15.43 Page - 2					
Qty 587.617 @ 130.86 ft					76895.00
Item 6) Construction of					
embankment leading 1000 ft					
Qty mls 15.43 Page - 2					
Qty 970.07 @ 174.83 ft					169585.00

Continuation

B3, 11, 237.00

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (10/22) BF					3,11,237.00
Construction of sub grade					
2 casters shoulders - B.P.					
Qty mls 15 H.B. Pys - 6					
Qty 3132.12 m^2 @ 176.47				13	552725.00
Item (10/23) Granular Sub					
Base mls 15 sub grade H.B.					
Qty mls 15 H.B. Pys - 7					
Qty 958.09 m^2 @ 2599.44				13	2482699.00
Item (10/24) W.B. & grading					
Laying, spreading & compacting - B.P.					
Qty mls 15 H.B. Pys - 7					
Qty 387.99 m^2 @ 3727.73				13	1443222.00
Item (10/25) Paving &					
Fixing of typical H.B. & S.Y.					
Putty mls 15 board - B.P.					
Qty mls 15 H.B. Pys - 8					
Qty 24.9 @ 9243.24				13	184862.00
Item (11/23)					
Paving & Laying of surface					
Current concrete for Imp.					
Qty mls 15 H.B. Pys - 9					
Qty 20.04 m^2 @ 869.76				13	17395.00
Item (11/24) H.P. Column					
of 600 mm ϕ					

Continuation

13 35,26864.00

L.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
Excavation of foundation					
Qty m ³ 15.75 Bore - 4				BFA	35,268.64 = 00
Qty 15.65 m ³ 2			260.59	13	4078.20
Item 13/25					
Providing 4.15 (PCC 1:2.5:5)					
as leveling course in foundation					
Qty m ³ 15.75 Bore - 4					
Qty 2.845 m ³ 2			507.59	99	1344.12 = 00
Item 14/26					
Plain reinforced concrete					
in Sub structure				RCP	
Qty m ³ 15.75 Bore - 4					
Qty 15.17 m ³ 2			590.8	23.6	8962.82 = 00
Item 15/27					
Providing & laying PCC in					
horizontal of 600 mm ϕ - BFA					
Qty m ³ 15.75 Bore - 4					
Qty 7.50 m ³ 2			953.84	13	7154.20
Item 16/29					
H.P. Culvert of					
1000 mm ϕ					
Excavation of foundation					
for culvert				RCP	
Qty m ³ 15.75 Bore - 4					
Qty 119.04 m ³ 2			260.59	13	3102.18 = 00
Item 17/30					
Providing PCC					
(PCC 1:2.5:5) leveling					
course in foundation					

Continuation

28,3673,184 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty mls 1/2 N.B. Page - 5					Bfd 3673184.00
Qty 18.37 m ² @ 5075 = 99.15					93246.00
Item (18/31)					
Restored Current concrete					
in Sub structure —					EA
Qty mls 1/2 N.B. Page - 5					
Qty 134.89 m ² @ 5908 = 13.15					796948.00
Item (19/32)					
Providing & Laying R.C.C. 10 A3					
H.P. for Culvert 1000 mm					
Qty mls 1/2 N.B. Page - 5					
Qty 30.0 m ² @ 3595 = 49.14					107865.00
Item (20/34)					
Discontinuity of existing					
Structure like Culvert — B/D					
Qty mls 1/2 N.B. Page - 5					
Qty 1.62 m ² @ 473 = 83.15					768.00
Item (21/35)					
Discontinuity of existing str.					
Structure like Culvert —					
Qty mls 1/2 N.B. Page - 5					
Qty 61.0 m ² @ 228 = 72.15					13962.00
Item (22/36)					
Repairing of frame pipe					
Stacking etc —					EA
Continuation					124685963.00

C.D

Scanned with CamScanner